PARTS LIST 6339505 SPIN DRIVE ASSEMBLY

58



PARTS LIST 6339505 SPIN DRIVE ASSEMBLY
DIAGRAM NO........ PART NO......oevievnnrnnrennnnnas DESCRIPTION
 RU——— - 1[0 ] "1 [ SERNR———— 10-24 x 3/8 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW
2 B20061 1. M5-.8 x 10 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW METRIC
Breeiieirneeeen B253216 e, 1/4-20 x 2 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW
g i b= 0 T 7 ey 10-24 x 1/4 SOCKET SET SCREW CAP POINT
Sisssnnnneias E2532005 0 wmmiaa CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4-20 x 2.00
- ETRRRNINTRTR & [ L . 7.0 |0 [0 e —— PIN - ROLL .188Dx1.25LG
T J257000 i 1/4-20 LOCKNUT JAM NYLON INSERT
8 K191501 #10 LOCKWASHER SPLIT
Dcsmnnnarsnns 310902 v SPACER .281ID x .50 OD x .50 L STL
10 ...GAS SPRING 130# 1.97"STROKE
s L ORISR 7./ © |- 711 TR——— GAS SPRING 30# 1.97" STROKE
12, 3706155 STEEL CLEVIS ROD END FOR M6 x 1
13, 3706156, CLEVIS PIN 3/16 x 1-3/4L
T ...CLEVIS PIN 3/16 x 1-1/2L
15 amammns 706158 wnmanmnns KNOB T 1.5 1/4-20F
s N SRS - 70, <1 1] TRS——————— 5/16-18 x .5" BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW W/PATCH
17 ...MOTOR DRIVE ADAPTER 12MM-1/2 SQ
18, 3706166 8-32 BALL NOSE SPRING PLUNGER
19:smmaan ..... CONICAL WASHER .258 x .688 x .048
200 ..... CONICAL WASHER .382 x.75x.035T
P [ ...... SPIN DRIVE UPPER ARM
220 ...SPIN MOTOR PIVOT BLOCK
23 s B3890 2 niniinsenee SPACER .26 IDx .50Dx1.0L
28uinnninns ...... SPIN DRIVE LOWER ARM WELDMENT
25 ...MOTOR HOUSING END CAP
260 . 8339504 SPIN DRIVE BASE PIVOT BLK ASSY
27 i ...MOTOR HOUSING WELDMENT W/ SLOT
28uirannny 63839868 s s SPIN MOTOR ASSY 1.9A

59



